BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

84 SEA ISLAND PKWY
8/20/2018 12:00:00AM  5/31/2019 11:59:59PM

NATURE
911 Hang-Up

Accident
Activated Alarm
Animal incident
Assault/Battery
Assist Motorist
Assist Other
B&E

Case Follow Up
Community Relat
Disturbance
Domestic
Escort

Extra Pat Busin
Extra Pat Resid
Fight

Found Narcotic
Found Property
Harassment

Hit & Run

Lost Property
Man Down

Misc Call

TOTAL
8

13

16

19

28

52

60

131

260

20

23

85

119




NATURE
Miss Person

Narcotic
Parking Violati
Prop Damage
Reckless Drving
Runaway
School Visit
Special Event
Stolen Property
Suicide Threats
Susp Activity
Susp Person
Susp Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Vandalism

Weapon

10

17

TOTAL 962




BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL

2501 MOSSY OAKS RD.
8/20/2018 12:00:00AM  5/31/2019 11:69:59PM

NATURE
911 Hang-Up

Accident

Accident W/inju

Activated Alarm

Alcohol Violati

Assatili/Battery

Assist Other

B&E

Case Follow Up

Child Abuse/Neg

Community Relat

Disturbance

Escort

Exfra Pat Busin

Exfra Pat Resld

Fight

Fire Alarm

Harassment

Lost Property

TOTAL,
6 ‘

28

35

47

113

47

21




NATURE

Misc Call
Reckless Drving
School Crossing
School Visit
Speclal Event
Stolen Property
Susp Activity
Susp Person
Susp Vghicle
Trespassing
Vandalism

Weapon

TOTAL

12

477




LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

30 COUGAR DR
8/20/2018 12:00:00AM  5/31/2019 11:50:50PM

NATURE
911 Hang-Up

Accident
Activated Alarm
Animal Incident
Assault/Battery
Case Follow Up
Child Abuse/Neg
Community Relat
Disturb School
Disturbance
EMS Alfered Men
Extra Pat Busin
Extra Pat Resld
Fight

Found Property
Harassment
Intox Driver
Lost Property
Misc Call
Narcotlc

School Visit
Special Event

Stolen Property

TOTAL
8

2

28

16

45

87

451

47

10




NATURE
Suicide Threats

Susp Activity
Susp Person
Susp Vehicle
Traffic Hazard
Vandalism

Weapon

TOTAL

716



BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1800 PRINCE ST
8/20/2018 12:00:00AM  5/31/2019 11:59:59PM

NATURE
Accident

Activated Alarm
Assault/Battery
Assist Other
Case Follow Up
Child Abuse{Neg
Community Relat
Disturbance
Domestic

Extra Pat Busin
Extra Pat DDACT
Extra Pat Resid
Harassment

Hit & Run

Misc Call

Miss Person
Reckless Drving
School Visit
Special Event
Susp Activity
Susp Vehicle
Trafflc Hazard
Traffic Stop

TOTAL

2
8
6

22
16

27

- N W

W NN &

TOTAL 143




MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2510 MOSSY OAKS RD
8/20/2018 12:00:00AM  5/31/2019 11:59:59PM

NATURE
911 Hang-Up

Abandoned Vehic
Activated Alarm
Assault/Battery
Case Follow Up
Community Relat
Disturbance
Escort

Extra Pat Busin
Extra Pat Resid
Health Welfare
Misc Call
Narcotic
Runayvay

School Crossing
School Threats
School Visit
Sexual Assault

Susp Activity

TOTAL
2

16

16

26

23

51




N RE

Susp Person
Susp Vehicle
Traffic Hazard
'i'raffic Stop
Vandalism

Weapon

TOTAL

169



