## **BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL**

## 84 SEA ISLAND PKWY

911 Hang-Up       8         Accident       13         Activated Alarm       16         Animal Incident       2         Assault/Battory       19         Assist Motorist       1         Assist Other       28         B & E       1         Case Follow Up       52         Community Relat       80         Disturbance       131         Domestic       1         Exort       1         Extra Pat Busin       260         Extra Pat Resid       20         Fight       23         Found Narcotic       1         Found Property       9         Harassment       4         Hit & Run       4         Lost Property       85	Accident 13 Activated Alarm 16 Animal Incident 2 Assault/Battery 19 Assist Motorist 1 Assist Other 28 B & E 1 Case Follow Up 52 Community Relat 60 Disturbance 131 Domestic 1 Escort 1 Extra Pat Busin 260 Extra Pat Resid 20 Fight 23 Found Narcotic 1 Found Property 9 Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4	NATURE	TOTAL
Activated Alarm  Animal Incident  2 Assault/Battery  Assist Motorist  1 Assist Other  28 B & E  1 Case Follow Up  52 Community Relat  60 Disturbance  131 Domestic  1 Extra Pat Busin  Extra Pat Resid  Found Narcotic  Found Property  9 Harassment  4 Hit & Run  16  4  Assist Other  2  6  6  7  6  6  7  7  8  8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  10  10  10  10  10  10  10	Activated Alarm  Animal Incident  2 Assault/Battery  19 Assist Motorist  11 Assist Other  28 B & E  11 Case Follow Up  52 Community Relat  50 Disturbance  131 Domestic  1 Escort  1 Extra Pat Busin  260 Extra Pat Reskl  20 Fight  Found Narcotic  1 Found Property  1 Harassment  4 Hit & Run  4 Lost Property  85 Man Down  1  19  Assist Motorist  20 Assist Motorist  21 Assist Motorist  22 Assault/Battery  19 Assist Motorist  24 Assist Motorist  25 Assist Motorist  26 Assist Motorist  27 Assist Motorist  28 Assist Motorist  28 Assist Motorist  29 Assist Motorist  4 Assist Motorist  20 Assist Motorist  4 Assist Motorist  21 Assist Motorist  22 Assist Motorist  23 Assist Motorist  4 Assist Motorist  24 Assist Motorist  26 Assist Motorist  27 Assist Motorist  28 As	911 Hang-Up	8
Animal Incident 2 Assault/Battery 19 Assist Motorist 1 Assist Other 28 B & E 1 Case Follow Up 52 Community Relat 60 Disturbance 131 Domestic 1 Excort 1 Extra Pat Busin 260 Extra Pat Resid 20 Fight 23 Found Narcotic 1 Found Property 9 Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4	Animal Incident 2 Assault/Battory 19 Assist Motorist 1 Assist Other 28 B & E 1 Case Follow Up 52 Community Relat 60 Disturbance 131 Domestic 1 Extra Pat Busin 260 Extra Pat Resid 20 Fight 23 Found Narcotic 1 Found Property 9 Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4 Lost Property 85 Man Down 1	Accident	13
Assist Motorist 1 Assist Other 28 B & E 1 Case Follow Up 52 Community Relat 60 Disturbance 131 Domestic 1 Extra Pat Busin 260 Extra Pat Resld 20 Fight 23 Found Narcotic 1 Found Property 9 Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4	Assist Motorist 1 Assist Other 28 B & E 1 Case Follow Up 52 Community Relat 60 Disturbance 131 Domestic 1 Extra Pat Busin 260 Extra Pat Resid 20 Fight 23 Found Narcotic 1 Found Property 9 Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4 Lost Property 85 Man Down 1	Activated Alarm	16
Assist Motorist 1 Assist Other 28 B & E 1 Case Follow Up 52 Community Relat 60 Disturbance 131 Domestic 1 Escort 1 Extra Pat Busin 260 Extra Pat Resid 20 Fight 23 Found Narcotic 1 Found Property 9 Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4	Assist Motorist 1 Assist Other 28 B & E 1 Case Follow Up 52 Community Relat 60 Disturbance 131 Domestic 1 Escort 1 Extra Pat Busin 260 Extra Pat Resid 20 Fight 23 Found Narcotic 1 Found Property 9 Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4 Lost Property 85 Man Down 1	Animal Incident	2
Assist Other       28         B & E       1         Case Follow Up       52         Community Relat       60         Disturbance       131         Domestic       1         Escort       1         Extra Pat Busin       260         Extra Pat Resid       20         Fight       23         Found Narcotic       1         Found Property       9         Harassment       4         Hit & Run       4	Assist Other       28         B & E       1         Case Follow Up       52         Community Relat       60         Disturbance       131         Domestic       1         Escort       1         Extra Pat Busin       260         Extra Pat Resid       20         Fight       23         Found Narcotic       1         Found Property       9         Harassment       4         Hit & Run       4         Lost Property       85         Man Down       1	Assault/Battery	19
B & E       1         Case Follow Up       52         Community Relat       60         Disturbance       131         Domestic       1         Escort       1         Extra Pat Busin       260         Extra Pat Resid       20         Fight       23         Found Narcotic       1         Found Property       9         Harassment       4         Hit & Run       4	B & E  Case Follow Up  52  Community Relat  60  Disturbance  131  Domestic  1  Extra Pat Busin  260  Extra Pat Resid  20  Fight  23  Found Narcotic  Found Property  Harassment  Hit & Run  Lost Property  85  Man Down  1	Assist Motorist	1
Case Follow Up  Community Relat  60  Disturbance  131  Domestic  1  Escort  1  Extra Pat Busin  260  Extra Pat Resid  7  Fight  23  Found Narcotic  Found Property  9  Harassment  4  Hit & Run  4	Case Follow Up  Community Relat  60  Disturbance  131  Domestic  1  Escort  1  Extra Pat Busin  Extra Pat Resid  20  Fight  Fight  1  Found Narcotic  Found Property  Harassment  Hit & Run  Lost Property  85  Man Down  1	Assist Other	28
Community Relat  60  Disturbance 131  Domestic 1  Escort 1  Extra Pat Busin 260  Extra Pat Resld 20  Fight 23  Found Narcotic Found Property 9  Harassment 4  Hit & Run 4	Community Relat  Disturbance  131  Domestic  1  Escort  1  Extra Pat Busin  260  Extra Pat Resid  20  Fight  23  Found Narcotic  found Property  Harassment  Hit & Run  Lost Property  85  Man Down  1	B & E	1
Disturbance 131  Domestic 1  Escort 1  Extra Pat Busin 260  Extra Pat Resid 20  Fight 23  Found Narcotic 1  Found Property 9  Harassment 4  Hit & Run 4	Disturbance 131  Domestic 1  Escort 1  Extra Pat Busin 260  Extra Pat Resid 20  Fight 23  Found Narcotic 1  Found Property 9  Harassment 4  Hit & Run 4  Lost Property 85  Man Down 1	Case Follow Up	52
Domestic 1 Escort 1 Extra Pat Busin 260 Extra Pat Resid 20 Fight 23 Found Narcotic 1 Found Property 9 Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4	Domestic 1 Escort 1 Extra Pat Busin 260 Extra Pat Resid 20 Fight 23 Found Narcotic 1 Found Property 9 Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4 Lost Property 85 Man Down 1	Community Relat	60
Escort 1  Extra Pat Busin 260  Extra Pat Resld 20  Fight 23  Found Narcotic 1  Found Property 9  Harassment 4  Hit & Run 4	Escort 1  Extra Pat Busin 260  Extra Pat Resid 20  Fight 23  Found Narcotic 1  Found Property 9  Harassment 4  Hit & Run 4  Lost Property 85  Man Down 1	Disturbance	131
Extra Pat Busin 260  Extra Pat Resid 20  Fight 23  Found Narcotic 1  Found Property 9  Harassment 4  Hit & Run 4	Extra Pat Busin 260  Extra Pat Resid 20  Fight 23  Found Narcotic 1  Found Property 9  Harassment 4  Hit & Run 4  Lost Property 85  Man Down 1	Domestic	1
Extra Pat Resid 20  Fight 23  Found Narcotic 1  Found Property 9  Harassment 4  Hit & Run 4	Extra Pat Resid 20  Fight 23  Found Narcotic 1  Found Property 9  Harassment 4  Hit & Run 4  Lost Property 85  Man Down 1		1
Found Narcotic 1 Found Property 9 Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4	Fight 23 Found Narcotic 1 Found Property 9 Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4 Lost Property 85 Man Down 1		260
Found Narcotic 1  Found Property 9  Harassment 4  Hit & Run 4	Found Narcotic 1  Found Property 9  Harassment 4  Hit & Run 4  Lost Property 85  Man Down 1		
Found Property 9 Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4	Found Property 9 Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4 Lost Property 85 Man Down 1	Fight	23
Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4	Harassment 4 Hit & Run 4 Lost Property 85 Man Down 1	Found Narcotic	
Hit & Run 4	Hit & Run 4  Lost Property 85  Man Down 1	Found Property	9
	Lost Property 85 Man Down 1	Harassment	4
Lost Property 85	Man Down 1	Hit & Run	4
		Lost Property	85
Man Down 1	Misc Call 119	Man Down	1
Misc Call 119		Misc Call	119

NATURE Miss Person	TOTAL 1
Wilss reison	1
Narcotic	4
Parking Violati	1
Prop Damage	6
Reckless Drving	3
Runaway	3
School Visit	29
Special Event	4
Stolen Property	9
Suicide Threats	2
Susp Activity	3
Susp Person	9
Susp Vehicle	10
Traffic Stop	17
Vandalism	1
Weapon	1

962

# **BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL**

### 2501 MOSSY OAKS RD.

NATURE	TOTAL
911 Hang-Up	6
Accident	1
Accident W/Inju	1
Activated Alarm	4
Alcohol Violati	1
Assault/Battery	28
Assist Other	3
B & E	1 .
Case Follow Up	5
Child Abuse/Neg	1
Community Relat	35
Disturbance	47
Escort	5
Extra Pat Busin	113
Extra Pat Resid	47
Fight	8
Fire Alarm	1
Harassment	1
Lost Property	<b>21</b>

NATURE	TOTAL	
M. J. J. L.	AUTOMOTOR POSTYTY	
Misc Call	110	
Reckless Drving	1	
School Crossing	5	
School Visit	12	
Special Event	2	
Stolen Property	2	
Susp Activity	2	
Susp Person	2	,
Susp Vehicle	4	
Trespassing	. 1	,
Vandalism	5	
Weapon	2	

## LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

### 30 COUGAR DR

8/20/2018 12:00:00AM

5/31/2019 11:59:59PM

NATURE	TOTAL		
911 Hang-Up	8		
Accident	2		
Activated Alarm	28		
Animal Incident	1		
Assault/Battery	16		
Case Follow Up	6		
Child Abuse/Neg	1		
Community Relat	45		
Disturb School	1		
Disturbance	57		
EMS Altered Men	1	•	
Extra Pat Busin	451		
Extra Pat Resid	4		
Fight	5		
Found Property	1		
Harassment	1		
Intox Driver	1		
Lost Property	1		
Misc Call	47		
Narcotic	4		
School Visit	10		
Special Event	4		
Stolen Property	9		

NATURE	TOTAL	
Suicide Threats	1	
Susp Activity	1	
Susp Person	2	
Susp Vehicle	2	
Traffic Hazard	1	
Vandalism	2	
Weapon	3	

## **BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL**

## 1800 PRINCE ST

NATURE	TOTAL
Accident	2
Activated Alarm	8
Assault/Battery	6
Assist Other	1
Case Follow Up	7
Child Abuse/Neg	9
Community Relat	22
Disturbance	16
Domestic	3
Extra Pat Busin	27
Extra Pat DDACT	8
Extra Pat Resid	4
Harassment	1
Hit & Run	1
Misc Call	3
Miss Person	2
Reckless Drving	1
School Visit	6
Special Event	6
Susp Activity	3
Susp Vehicle	2
Traffic Hazard	2
Traffic Stop	3

## MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

# 2510 MOSSY OAKS RD

NATURE	TOTAL
911 Hang-Up	2
Abandoned Vehic	1
Activated Alarm	6
Assault/Battery	15
Case Follow Up	4
Community Relat	3
Disturbance	15
Escort	1
Extra Pat Busin	<b>26</b>
Extra Pat Resid	23
Health Welfare	1
Misc Call	<b>51</b>
Narcotic	1
Runaway	1
School Crossing	2
School Threats	1
School Visit	3
Sexual Assault	1
Susp Activity	1

NATURE	TOTAL
Susp Person	1
Susp Vehicle	2
Traffic Hazard	1 .
Traffic Stop	3
Vandalism	1
Weapon	3